

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 5
 Erik van der Starre 
 5
 1:01.069
 
 6:07.592
 1:01.069


 46
 Joey Oppersma 
 5
 1:01.681
 0.612
 6:57.458
 1:01.681


 34
 Kevin de Jong 
 3
 1:02.112
 1.043
 5:10.124
 1:02.112


 54
 Robin van Koolwijk 
 1
 
 
 1:37.239
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